
Pachet bransamente

I.D.: 65686602

Data publicarii	27.01.22	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.757,88 RON - 5.757,88 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret valoare CAMIN APOMETRU DUBLUSTRAT D800/1250 CU CAPAC D570 BUC 4 681.21 2724.84 COT ZN 1" FE AVIZ SANITAR BUC 8 5.36 42.88 COT RAP D32*1"FE BUC 8 3.79 30.32 ROBINET APA 1" BUC 8 21.5 172 COT RAP D32 BUC 10 6.26 62.6 MUFA GEBO 1 1/2"FI BUC 6 75.65 453.9 REDUCTIE ZN 1 1/2"-1" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 8 5.01 40.08 NIPLU ZN REDUS 1 1/2"-1 1/4" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 6 13.33 79.98 REDUCTIE ZN 1 1/4 - 1" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 8 4.26 34.08 MUFA GEBO 1 1/2"FI BUC 20 75.65 1513 NIPLU ZN 1 1/2" AVIZ SANITAR BUC 40 9 360 MUFA RAP D50*1 1/2FE BUC 20 8.88 177.6 TEAVA APA D50 PN10 M 10 6.66 66.6
